
VII	Pedal	Bourdon	16	and	32

V	Oboe,	Hautbois	or	similar

VI	Clarinet,	english	horn,	closed	trumpet
as	long	as	it	contrasts	with	V

2.	Truro
Cathedrals	by	Matt	Milne

IV	Tutti	(all	stops	coupled	to	great)
Pedal	Tutti

III	Great	Diapason/principal	Chorus

I	Swell	Principals/Diapason	8	4

II	Solo/Choir	Montre	8	(any	solo	diapason	with	or	without	chiff)

SUGGESTED	REGISTRATION

10

5

Ped.

RH,	LH





 













  

  

 

  

   

 



     

    

     



  

          









































































	=	145

	=	140 	I

II 



27

23

19

14





 














 



  

       

   

     

     

     

      

   

       





















































































IV

IV

IV

III





2



48

43

38

32















 













 






     

 

 

  

   

   

   

   

  

   

   

  

  

  

  

  

     















   



  







































































	=	153

IV

IV

I

IV

I
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62

57

52









































 



 

















 



  

 

    

  

   



  

   



  

  

   

                 

   







 







 




















































 

II	Solo

4
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76

73

70




















































 









 







 


   

     

    

   

   



 





 








































































IV

VII

V

IV

I
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96

92

88

84















 

















 























 

































 

 







    

     

      

  

   



 

    

    

     

  





























































IV

IV

VI

II

IV

IV





6



112

108

104
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V

IV
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128

124
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116



















 













 













 

























 











 

 

 







       

    

   

    

      

     

   

    




































































	=	160

VII

II	Solo 

8



143

139
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171
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IV

IV

IV

II	Solo

11



188

185

182

178

 















 





 







 













 



































 



 

    



     




























































   


	=	130	=	159

Ral.



12



195
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